
Summer 2021

INTERDISCIPLINARY / INTERPROFESSIONAL 
2021-2022 PROGRAMMING MENU

Office of Interdisciplinary Programs
OUHSC-IPE@ouhsc.edu 
ipe.ouhsc.edu

Fall 2021

Spring 2022

Friday, July 23 SAME/FAME Simulation Pilot

Additional Dates TBD Unity Clinic Leadership Retreat, OU Health Covid Vaccine Strike Team
with Unity Clinic

Friday, September 10 All Professions Day One (Virtual, All First-year Students)

Additional IPE Friday Dates
TBD

Interdisciplinary Grand Rounds (Monthly, Student-led), Community
Informed Simulations (Bi-weekly), Unity in Health Symposium,
Reproductive Health Symposium, HSC DEI Challenge, Graduate College
Professional & Career Development Seminar Series

Friday, February 25 All Professions Day Two (Same Students as Fall 2021)

Monday, March 7 Deadline for IPE Graduation Recognition & Awards

Monday-Friday, April 4-8 Unity Week (Various Activities, Keynote Speaker)

Additional IPE Friday Dates
TBD

Interdisciplinary Grand Rounds (Monthly, Student-led), Community
Informed Simulations (Bi-weekly), GREAT Symposium, HSC DEI Challenge,
Graduate College Professional & Career Development Seminar Series

Friday, April 8 2nd Annual Interdisciplinary Collaboration Symposium

Friday, May 6 Unity Appreciation Day

Friday, July 16 2S-LGBTQ+ Community Informed Simulation Pilot

Week of August 23 Unity Clinic and Intro to IPE didactic courses in D2L open

Week of August 30 Unity Clinic Leadership Onboarding & Simulations

Wednesday, September 8 Begin Fall Wednesday evening Unity Clinic at Good Shepherd Clinic

Thursday, September 9 Begin Fall Thursday evening Unity Clinic at Good Shepherd Clinic

Friday, September 10 Begin Fall Friday daytime Unity Clinic at Good Shepherd Clinic

Friday, September 10 Begin Fall Friday daytime outreach Unity Clinic at Cole Community
Center Clinic

Fridays, June 11 - July 23 Summer Friday Unity Clinic at Good Shepherd Clinic

Friday, July 16 AHSPA Summer Academy IPE Trauma Simulation

Friday, July 23 IEPA All Committees Retreat

Monday, September 6 Fall Unity Clinic Orientation (virtual)

Thursday, September 2 Unity Clinic Simulation

Thursday, January 27 Unity Clinic Simulation

Wednesday, February 2 Begin Spring Wednesday evening Unity Clinic at Good Shepherd Clinic

Thursday, February 3 Begin Spring Thursday evening Unity Clinic at Good Shepherd Clinic

Friday, February 4 Begin Spring Friday daytime Unity Clinic at Good Shepherd Clinic

Friday, February 4 Begin Spring Friday daytime outreach Unity Clinic at Cole Community
Center Clinic

Monday, January 31 Spring Unity Clinic Orientation (virtual)

*Participation is up to each program's discretion with the exception of All Professions Day 1&2.*
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